

CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP 2025

About the Brain Injury Association of New York State

The Brain Injury Association of New York State (BIANYS) is a nonprofit, statewide organization dedicated to advocating for individuals with brain injuries and their families. Since its founding in 1982, BIANYS has been committed to improving the lives of children and adults with brain injuries through education, advocacy, and community support services. The association offers a wide range of resources, including a toll-free family helpline, local chapters and support groups, prevention initiatives, professional development programs, and an extensive library of videos and publications. BIANYS also plays a crucial role in shaping public policy at the federal, state, and local levels.

To learn more about the programs and services of BIANYS, please visit <u>BIANYS.ORG</u> or reach out to us at (518) 459-7911 or <u>info@bianys.org</u>.









BRAIN INJURY ASSOCIATION OF NEW YORK STATE CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP 2025

DIAMOND PARTNER - \$25,000

*new for 2025

- Premier placement of corporate logo (or advertisement) with live link on the BIANYS Home Page
- Premier placement of corporate logo and live link on the BIANYS Corporate Partner Page
- Premier logo placement in applicable communications
- Professional Development Series Presenting Sponsor
- Presenting Sponsor for the Brain Injury Symposium*
- Presenting Sponsor for the Annual Conference
- Presenting Sponsor for the March On for Brain Injury Walks
- Presenting Sponsor for the Journey of Hope Gala
- Support of 50 brain injury survivor memberships

Corporate Partnership at the Diamond level is an industry-exclusive opportunity. This partnership will be filled on a first-come, first-served basis.

PLATINUM PARTNER – \$15,000

- Prime placement of corporate logo (or advertisement) with live link on the BIANYS Home Page
- Prime placement of corporate logo and live link on the BIANYS Corporate Partner Page
- Prime logo placement in applicable communications
- Professional Development Series Contributing Sponsor
- Supporting Sponsor for the Brain Injury Symposium*
- Supporting Sponsor for the Annual Conference
- Supporting Sponsor for the March On for Brain Injury Walks
- Gold sponsorship for the Journey of Hope Gala
- Support of 40 brain injury survivor memberships

^{*} In accordance with our Brain Injury Symposium partner, NYU Langone Health, attorneys cannot be listed as event sponsors or exhibitors. However, optional benefits will be available to attorneys.



GOLD PARTNER - \$10,000

- Placement of corporate logo (or advertisement) with live link on the BIANYS Home Page
- Placement of corporate logo and live link on the BIANYS Corporate Partner Page
- Listing in applicable communications
- Supporting Sponsor for the Brain Injury Symposium*
- Supporting Sponsor for the Annual Conference
- Gold Sponsor for the March On for Brain Injury Walks
- Gold Sponsor for the Journey of Hope Gala
- Support of 35 brain injury survivor memberships

SILVER PARTNER - \$5,000

- Placement of corporate logo with live link on the BIANYS Home Page
- Listing with live link on the BIANYS Corporate Partner Page
- Registrations for Professional Development Webinar Series (15)
- Contributing Sponsor for the Brain Injury Symposium*
- Contributing Sponsor for the Annual Conference
- Silver Sponsor for the March On for Brain Injury Walks
- Bronze Sponsor for the Journey of Hope Gala
- Support of 20 brain injury survivor memberships

BRONZE PARTNER - \$2,500

- Listing with live link on the BIANYS Corporate Partner Page
- Registrations for Professional Development Webinar Series (10)
- Exhibitor for the Brain Injury Symposium*
- Exhibitor for the Annual Conference
- Bronze Sponsor for the March On for Brain Injury Walks
- Support of 10 brain injury survivor memberships

COPPER PARTNER - \$1,500

- Listing with live link on the BIANYS Corporate Partner Page
- Exhibitor for the Brain Injury Symposium*
- Exhibitor for the Annual Conference
- Basic membership benefits

^{*}In accordance with our Brain Injury Symposium partner, NYU Langone Health, attorneys cannot be listed as event sponsors or exhibitors. However, optional benefits will be available to attorneys.



BRAIN INJURY ASSOCIATION OF NEW YORK STATE CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP 2025 COMMITMENT FORM

Company Name	
Address	
0: (0: /7:	
Webste	
Contact Name	
Contact Phone	
Contact Email	
Corporate Partner Level	
□ Diamond Partner \$25,000	☐ Silver Partner \$5,000
□ Platinum Partner \$15,000	☐ Bronze Partner \$2,500
□ Gold Partner \$10,000	□ Copper Partner \$1,500
PAYMENT OPTIONS:	
☐ Enclosed is a check made payable to BIANYS	
☐ Invoice me	
$\ \square$ Contact me to charge my credit card	

Please submit the completed commitment form by mail or email to:

BIANYS

Attention: Corporate Partners 5 Pine West Plaza, Suite 506 Albany, NY 12205 info@bianys.org





5 Pine West Plaza, Suite 506 Albany, NY 12205 518-459-7911 www.bianys.org